
MON 25 SEP 2023
Start Time 12:00

ZJNU Gymnasium
浙江师范大学（萧山校区）体育馆

Handball
手球

Men
男子组

Men's Preliminary Round - Group B
B组男子组小组预赛

Match Team Statistics
球队每场统计

Report Created MON 25 SEP 2023 13:41HBLMTEAM7-------------GPB-000200--_83 1 Page 1/4

Timing and Results provided by Bornan

KOR HKG32 - 14

(17 - 6) (15 - 8)

Match 13

ALNASEEM D / ALENEZI M (KUW)Referee:

KOR - Republic of Korea

NameNo

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Players

YC 2Min RC BC

Punishment

EG

Offence

AS TO

Defence

ST BS
TP

SHIN Jaeseop 5/63 83 1/1 1/2 2/2 1/1     27:23    

KANG Jeongu7          

KU Changeun 2/28 100 2/2  2   26:12  1 1

PARK Young Jun 0/110  0/1     18:06 1  1

JANG Dong-Hyun 5/711 71 2/3 1/2 2/2     32:26 1 3  

JO Taehun 1/213 50 0/1 1/1     33:08 1   

SONG Jeawoo 5/717 71 2/4 3/3     22:12  1  

PARK Kwangsoon 2/423 50 1/1 0/2 1/1     32:52 5 1  

KIM Jinyoung 2/226 100 2/2  1   16:542    

LEE Yoseb 2/430 50 1/1 0/2 1/1     19:073 1   

HA Min Ho 3/533 60 2/3 1/2     31:44    

LEE Seongmin 0/139  0/1     23:15  2  

KIM Donguk 0/166      0/1 28:15 1   

LEE Hyeonsik 2/571 40 1/3 0/1 1/1     37:414 1 1  

LEE Changwoo77      21:57    

PARK Seung 3/579 60 3/5     32:47 1   

     Bench/Team

Total 32/52 62 9/14 7/12 1/6 3/4 8/11 4/4  3   0/1 9 12 9 2

NameNo S/S %

6m Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks BreakthroughsGoalkeepers Wing ShotsTotal Shots

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

Empty Goal

S/S %

KIM Donguk 8/1466 57 2/5 1/2 3/3 1/2 1/240 50 100  50 50  

LEE Changwoo 5/1377 38 0/2 3/3 0/3 0/1 1/2 1/2 100   50 50  

Total 13/28 46 2/7 4/5 3/7 0/1 2/4 2/429 80 43  50 50  

Saves Post TotalTeams Shots MissedGoals %Blocked

4 16m Shots 9 6414

4Wing Shots 17 5812

3 19m Shots 1 1761

17m Shots 3 754N/A

3Fast Breaks 8 7311

Breakthroughs 4 1004

Empty Goal 1 01

15 2Totals 232 62521

Number of Shots: 52, Scoring Efficiency: 62%
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Match 13

ALNASEEM D / ALENEZI M (KUW)Referee:

KOR - Republic of Korea

Players

Goals / Shots

Shots Distribution

1/1

3 SHIN Jaeseop

2/2 2/3

7 KANG Jeongu

1/1

8 KU Changeun

1/1

0/1

10 PARK Young Jun

1/1

0/1

2/2

11 JANG Dong-Hyun

2/2
1-Missed

0/1

13 JO Taehun

1/1

1/1

1/2

1/2

17 SONG Jeawoo

2/2

23 PARK Kwangsoon

0/1 0/1 2/2

1/1

26 KIM Jinyoung

1/1

30 LEE Yoseb

1/1

0/1 1/1
1-Blocked

1/1 0/1 1/2

33 HA Min Ho

1/1

39 LEE Seongmin

0/1

66 KIM Donguk

1-Missed

1/1

71 LEE Hyeonsik

0/1

1/1
2-Post

77 LEE Changwoo

0/1

79 PARK Seung

3/4

Team

Goals / Shots

5/6

3/6

0/1 4/7

1/2

8/11 0/1 11/13
2-Missed 2-Post 1-Blocked

Offence Defence

3/4

7m

1/1

7m

4/4

Breakthroughs

0/1

Empty Goal

8/11

Fast Breaks

2/4

Breakthroughs

2/5

Fast Breaks

7/9 1/21/3 1/5

2/2

0/3

4/7

3/5

0/2

0/1

0/3

2/2

0/1

1/2

3/3

1/5

Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

1/2

4/6

2/2 1/1

2/4

2/5 1/7

4/5

1/1

0/1

1/5

66 KIM Donguk

2/2

0/1

2/2

2/3

0/2

1/2

77 LEE Changwoo

0/3

Legend:

% Efficiency + 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots AS Asists

BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs EG Empty Goal

FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number

RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover

TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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Match 13

ALNASEEM D / ALENEZI M (KUW)Referee:

HKG - Hong Kong, China

NameNo

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Players

YC 2Min RC BC

Punishment

EG

Offence

AS TO

Defence

ST BS
TP

WONG Chak Kiu Kenny2      15:27 3   

CHAN Tsz Long 1/43 25 0/2 1/2     36:44 5 1  

WONG Ling Chung8   1   13:50    

TSE Wing Fai 1/310 33 1/1 0/1     23:321 8   

LEE Siu Chung 0/111  0/1     34:09 6 1  

IP Kwun Hung Eddy12   2   18:09  1 1

WONG Chun Ho 3/413 75 1/1 2/3     21:41 1   

CHOW Kam Lun17      06:02  1  

CHAN Ho Yin 0/220  0/1 0/1  1   26:48 1   

LEUNG Laam Hei21      30:39 1   

KUO Sze Ming 2/324 67 1/2 1/1     25:16 1   

CHEUNG Ka Ho 1/335 33 1/3     15:26 2   

LAU Kin Pan 2/460 50 1/1 0/1 1/2     14:37 2   

WONG Kin65   2   39:531  1  

KAN Yik Fai 1/172 100 1/1     33:04 1   

KAN Yik Man 3/973 33 1/5 2/4     40:48 1 1  

1     Bench/Team

Total 14/34 41 5/7 1/6 3/10 1/1 2/5 2/4 1 6   2 32 6 1

NameNo S/S %

6m Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks BreakthroughsGoalkeepers Wing ShotsTotal Shots

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

Empty Goal

S/S %

WONG Ling Chung 3/118 27 1/3 0/3 1/1 1/3 0/133  100 33    

LEUNG Laam Hei 12/3521 34 3/10 4/8 2/3 0/1 3/9 0/430 50 67  33   

Total 15/47 32 4/13 4/11 3/5 1/4 3/10 0/431 36 60 25 30   

Saves Post TotalTeams Shots MissedGoals %Blocked

26m Shots 5 717

4Wing Shots 11 176

39m Shots 33 30101

7m Shots 1 1001N/A

2 1Fast Breaks 2 405

2Breakthroughs 2 504

Empty Goal

13 1Totals 414 42331

Number of Shots: 33, Scoring Efficiency: 42%
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Match 13

ALNASEEM D / ALENEZI M (KUW)Referee:

HKG - Hong Kong, China

Players

Goals / Shots

Shots Distribution

2 WONG Chak Kiu Kenny 3 CHAN Tsz Long

0/1

0/1 1/1
1-Missed

8 WONG Ling Chung 10 TSE Wing Fai

1/1
1-Blocked

11 LEE Siu Chung

0/1

12 IP Kwun Hung Eddy

1/1

13 WONG Chun Ho

2/2
1-Missed

17 CHOW Kam Lun

0/1 0/1

20 CHAN Ho Yin 21 LEUNG Laam Hei

2/3

24 KUO Sze Ming

0/1

35 CHEUNG Ka Ho

1/1

1-Missed

0/1

60 LAU Kin Pan

1/1

1/2

65 WONG Kin

72 KAN Yik Fai

1/1

0/1

0/1 0/1

73 KAN Yik Man

0/1

3/3
1-Missed 1-Post

Team

Goals / Shots

1/2

2/6

0/2 0/1

2/4

3/5 6/7
4-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

Offence Defence

1/1

7m

3/4

7m

2/4

Breakthroughs

2/5

Fast Breaks

4/4

Breakthroughs

0/1

Empty Goal

8/11

Fast Breaks

1/2 7/91/5 1/3

3/3

1/2

0/1

1/5

2/2

0/3

0/1

0/2

4/7

0/3

2/2

3/5

Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

1/6

3/6

1/1 3/7

1/2

3/11 1/1 2/12

1/1

0/2

1/1 0/3

0/1

8 WONG Ling Chung

1/3

2/5

1/1 3/5

1/2

2/9

1/5

21 LEUNG Laam Hei

2/8

Legend:

% Efficiency + 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots AS Asists

BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs EG Empty Goal

FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number

RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover

TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards

%


